Approval of the September 17, 2019 City Council MinutesID-325-19A.

Approval of the October 1, 2019 City Council MinutesID-326-19B.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO AUTHORIZING THE REIMBURSEMENT TO THE 

BRIGHTON HOUSING AUTHORITY IN THE AMOUNT OF SEVENTY FIVE 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($75,000); FINDING THAT THE FUNDS FOR 

SUCH REIMBURSEMENT ARE IN THE 2019 BUDGET; AND SETTING 

FORTH OTHER DETAILS RELATED THERETO

ID-342-19C.

BHA Reimbursement Resolution 2019Attachments:

4. CEREMONIES

Swearing In of New Board and Commission MembersID-139-18A.

[...]

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF ATOZ RECREATION 

AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR PLAYGROUND 

IMPROVEMENTS VETERANS PARK,  PROJECT #19-029, TO ATOZ 

RECREATION IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE HUNDRED FORTY NINE 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($149,000.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND 

THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-340-19B.

Resolution - Veterans Park Playground (RFP Award).docx

19-029 Veterans Park Playground (Proposal Abstract).pdf

Veterans Park Playground Drawing.jpg

[...]

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF TWO HILLS 

ACCOUNTING & CONSULTING AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR 

A 19-027 FORENSIC AUDIT OR ANALYSIS, TO TWO HILLS 

ACCOUNTING & CONSULTING IN THE AMOUNT OF FIFTY-FOUR 

THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($54,350.00), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-338-19C.

19-027 Resolution - Two Hills ContractAttachments:

9. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

Ordinances

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF